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Monday, January 1: Closed, New Year's Day (Observed) Friday, August 30: Closed, Classroom Transition Day

Monday, January 15: Closed, Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, September 2: Closed, Labor Day

Monday, February 19: Closed, Presidents' Day Thursday & Friday, October 17-18, Teacher In-Service Days

Thursday & Friday, March 28-29: Closed, Spring Break Wednesday thru Friday, November 27-29: Closed, Thanksgiving Break

Monday, May 27: Closed, Memorial Day Monday thru Wednesday, December 23-25: Closed, Holiday Break
Thursday & Friday, July 4-5: Closed, Independence Day 

Dates Closed

APRIL

AUGUST

Child Enrichment Center
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Shaded areas indicate when the center is closed
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